

CS DJ No.518/17

Praveen Kumar v. Satish Goel

26-10-2020

Present: Sh.A.K Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff / counter claimant.
(through V.C)

None for the defendant / non claimant.

It is submitted on behalf of the counter claimant that no list of witnesses / affidavit filed on behalf of the defendants. They are directed to do the needful.

Put up again for PE / purpose fixed on 18.02.21.

(Gagandeep Singh)
ADJ-03, North
Rohini, Delhi