

CS No. 518/17

**Praveen Kumar
Vs.
Satish Goel**

31.01.2023

Present: Mr. Sahil Khwarana, Ld. Counsel for the applicant/
plaintiff alongwith plaintiff in person.
Mr. Tanuj Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the non-applicant
no. 2.

Memo of appearance filed on behalf of Ld. Counsel for
the applicant.

At request, be put up for DE on **09.03.2023**.

**Shivali Bansal
ADJ-03, Rohini Courts
North District, Delhi
31.01.2023**